Sinher Serhii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 12, 1982

Last position Testing Center, Head

Date of dismissal Feb. 21, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall value of the property and assets 368 925,00 UAH exceeds
income 3 451,00 UAH in 106.9038 times

2. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9463

3. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sinher Olena Oleksandrivna mother —
Sinher Viktoriia Olehivna wife —
Sinher Vladyslav Serhiiovych son —
Sinher Arina Serhiivna daughter —
Sinher Yuliana Serhiivna daughter —
Sinher Viktor Ivanovych father —
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CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TEK Plus LLC

TEK Plus LLC

Solide Project LLC

Solide Project LLC

Solid-project LLC

N

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

36727894

36727894

39917353

39917353

40478902


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15817
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15817
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018 [lep>kaBHe MignpuUEMCTBO 717,89
"OHIiNpONeTPOBCLKNM
perioHanbHU
BUNpPobyBasibHUI LEHTP MO
cepTudikauii ekonorii
byaiBenbHNX MaTepianis",
ANPEKTOp

2017 [lep>kaBHe NignpueMCTBO 8 181,29
"[HIiNpONeTPOBCLKUN
perioHanbHUN
BUNpobyBanbHUN LLEHTP MO
cepTudikauii ekonorii
byniBenbHMX MaTepianis",
avpekTop (candidate)

2017 [ep>kaBHe NigNpUeEMCTBO 122,75
"OHINpONeTPOBCLKNN
perioHanbHUN
BUNpobyBanbHUN LLEHTP MO
cepTudikauil ekonorit
bynisenbHMX maTepianis",
OnpekTop

2016 [lep>kaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 33 060,47
"OHINpPONEeTPOBCLKNI
perioHanbHUI
BUNpobyBasibHUI LLEHTP MO
cepTudikauii ekonorii
ObyaiBenbHNX MaTepianis",
ANpPEKTOpP


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4cfd03c5-e0e9-4fae-b4d5-95758aea77b7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1434bfa-6b4a-4828-966e-c95376ed8bcd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60031d63-464d-4972-a4c7-25069463f25d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09a578e6-f1c6-48e2-8d75-386f430db555

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

32 150,00

24 000,00

18 200,00

98 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH 100 000,00
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH 100 000,00
2016 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

o

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2017

2016

TonoTta Koponna 2008

TonoTta Koponna 2008

TonoTta Koponna 2008

TonoTa Koponna 2008

64.1 sq.
(2)

64.1 sq.
(2)

64.1 sq.
(2)

64.1 sq.
(2)
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CAREER:
April 3, 2017 — till Feb. 21, 2018 Testing Center, Head
Feb. 16, 2011 — till April 3, 2017 Zhylcom, Head
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10297
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27352#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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